
Dogs ACT - Promoting Responsible Dog Ownership                                                    Fees effective 1st March 2026 

SCHEDULE OF FEES 
Effective Date: 1st March 2026 
All fees include GST

 

Membership Fees 
Member Renewals 

Category Fee  

Single $80.00 
Joint $108.00 
Junior $25.00 
Concession – Single $51.00 
Concession – Joint $74.00 
Associate – Single $52.00 
Associate – Joint $75.00 

New Memberships 

Category Fee  

Single $110.00 
Joint $158.00 
Junior $30.00 
Concession – Single $61.00 
Concession – Joint $100.00 
Associate – Single $78.00 
Associate – Joint $110.00 

Membership Card 
Membership Card mailed out $3.00 

 

Titles & Certificates 
Description Fee 
Title Certificate (all disciplines – includes 
breeder’s certificate) 

$36.00 

Grand / Supreme / International (CACIB) 
Champion & Breeder Certificate 

$36.00 

Sash $28.00 

 

Litter Registrations (Per Puppy) 
Registration Timing Main Limit 
Within 3 months of date of birth $40.00 $45.00 
Over 3 months of date of birth $67.00 $70.00 

Additional Service Fee  
Litter registration error – rectification 
by breeder/owner (within 3 months) 

$34.00 

 

Transfer of Ownership (Including Semen) 
Category Fee 
Members – within 30 days of purchase $35.00 
Members – after 30 days of purchase $52.00 
Non-members – within 30 days of purchase $52.00 
Non-members – after 30 days of purchase $70.00 

 

Registrations 
Item Fee 
Registration Transfer – Limited to Main $40.00 
Registration Transfer – Main to Neuter $20.00 
Export Certificate $125.00 
Import Re-registration (including semen) $134.50 
Associate & Sporting Registration $40.00 
Replacement Pedigree Certificate 
(Statutory Declaration required) 

$30.00 

Lease Contract (members only) $59.00 
Semen Registration - Initial registration 
and up to 90 days after collection 

$50.00 

Semen Registration - After 90 days and 
before 18 months 

$80.00 

 

Kennel Prefixes 
Description Fee  

New Prefix (includes compulsory open 
book exam – minimum 12 months 
membership) 

$160.00 

Second Prefix (no exam required) $80.00 
Exam Only – add another member to 
existing prefix 

$50.00 

Transfer from another member $74.00 
Renewal $47.50 
Renewal – prefix lapsed more than 12 
mths 
 
 

$159.00 



Dogs ACT - Promoting Responsible Dog Ownership                                                    Fees effective 1st March 2026 

Judges Fees 
Description Fee  
Judges Trainee Licence – Conformation $100.00 
Junior Handler Judge Trainee Licence $28.00 
Judges Licence Renewal – 
Conformation 

$65.00 

Judges Licence Renewal – Dog Sports 
(one or more disciplines) 

$35.00 

Junior Handler Judges Renewal $0.00 

 

Shows & Trials (Per Event) 
Description Fee  

Draft Schedule $47.00 
Late submission – within 90 days of event $60.00 
Late submission – within 60 days of event $75.00 
Declined Credit Card $30.00 
Declined Cheque $45.00 
ANKC Overseas Judges Approval  
9 months or more prior 

$121.00 

ANKC Overseas Judges Approval – Late 
less than 9 months prior 

$231.00 

 

Stationery & Office Services 
Item Fee  

Certificates (BoB, Challenge, Qualifying etc.) 
– per sheet 

$0.65 

Photocopying – Black & White (per page) $0.55 
Photocopying – Colour (per page) $1.30 

 

Administration Levy 
Category Fee  

All Shows – per entry $2.50 
All Trials – per entry $1.10 

 

Ground Hire & Facilities 
Item Fee 

All Breeds Club – per day $303.00 
Group or Breed Club – per day $86.00 
Vendor Fees – per day $70.00 

Item Fee 

Scent Work – room hire per hour $20.00  
Scent Work – use of floodlights – per 
hour 

$20.00 

Other hire – per day $750.00 
Camping – per day $33.00 

 

Cleaning Fees 
• Own after-clean (toilets, showers, consumables, 

floors): By arrangement 
• EPIC after-clean (minimum 3 hours): As per EPIC 

charges 
• Garbage bin collection and consumables: As per 

JJ’s Waste and EPIC charges 

 

Meeting Room Hire 
Description Fee 

Show Day – per day $67.00 
Affiliates Meeting $28.00 
Other Functions – Commercial $222.00 
Other Functions – Affiliates $111.00 

 

Affiliation Fees 
Category Fee 

All Breeds $284.00 
Single Group $154.00 
Multiple Group $195.00 
Single Breed $96.00 
Obedience $154.00 

 

Public Liability Insurance Fees 
Category Fee 

All Breeds $380.00 
Single Group $237.00 
Multiple Group $320.00 
Single Breed $141.00 
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